	
	УТВЕРЖДАЮ
Директор МАОУ ДО
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СПИСОК 
На присвоение спортивных разрядов
по ______________________________________
(вид спорта)
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	ФИО
	Год рождения
	Наименование соревнований
	Место проведения
	Дата проведения
	стиль /
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	дистанция
	результат
	РАЗРЯД
	примечание

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	выполнение
	подтверждение
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Тренер-преподаватель_____________________________/___________________
